Specifications
Safe-IT 32W 2-Outlet Power Strip - 5-15R Outlets,
3 USB Ports, 6 ft. (1.8 m) Cord, Antimicrobial
Protection, White
MODEL NUMBER: PS26PD32WCAM
Safely charges and powers up to 5 devices, including laptops and tablets, during important workplace
meetings and conferences.
Features
2-Outlet Power Strip Safeguards Your Sensitive Electronics
Ideal for your home or office workstation or travel use, the PS26PD32WCAM features two NEMA 5-15R
outlets for plugging in your laptop, printer, external hard drive or other conference-table electronics. The
outlets are located on opposite edges to accept bulky transformers without blocking any outlets or ports.
USB Ports Allow Safe and Rapid Charging
Two USB-A ports are available for charging your smartphones, tablets and other USB mobile devices.
They share 4.8A of charging power, which is plenty for delivering ample power to demanding devices. A
USB-C PD 3.0 port delivers 20W of charging power for laptops and other larger devices. All three ports
share 32W maximum.
Antimicrobial Protection Helps Provide a Safer, Cleaner and Healthier Work Environment
The Safe-IT™ PS26PD32WCAM features antimicrobial protection that helps resist the growth of bacteria,
viruses, fungi, mold and mildew.
Compact Round Design Gives You Plenty of Options for Installation and Use
Less than four inches in width, the PS26PD32WCAM fits easily into your home or office workspace,
providing power and USB charging at your fingertips. Its compact design also makes the power strip ideal
for travel, fitting easily into your backpack, laptop bag or suitcase for use in hotels, conference rooms and
cruise ships. The six-foot (1.8-meter) braided power cord connects to an AC wall outlet.
Highlights
2 NEMA 5-15R outlets are
spaced apart to accommodate
bulky transformers
●
2 USB-A ports share 4.8A for
fast charging of phones, tablets
and other mobile devices
●
USB-C PD 3.0 charging port
delivers 20W of charging power
for laptops
●
Antimicrobial protection helps
resist the growth of bacteria,
viruses, fungi, mold and mildew
●
Package Includes
PS26PD32WCAM 2-Outlet
Power Strip
●
Owner’s manual●
OVERVIEW
UPC Code 037332274892
Device Compatibility Laptop; Phone; Tablet
1 / 3
INPUT
Nominal Input Voltage(s) Supported 120V AC
Recommended Electrical Service 120V
Input Cord Gauge Type 16 gauge
Voltage Compatibility (VAC) 120
Input Plug Type NEMA 5-15P
Input Cord Length (ft.) 6
Right-Angle Plug Yes
Input Cord Length (m) 1.83
Integrated Cord Clip No
OUTPUT
Frequency Compatibility 60 Hz
Output Receptacles (2) 5-15R
Circuit Breaker (amps) 10
Transformer Accommodation (2) Yes
Right-Angle Outlets No
USER INTERFACE, ALERTS & CONTROLS
Diagnostic LED(s) No
CHARGING
Number of Charging Ports 3
Total Charging Watts 32
Charging Method USB
Charging Port Type (2) USB A (FEMALE); (1) USB C (FEMALE)
Charging Ports Details 2 x USB-A (2.4A) charging ports for phones, laptops, and other devices1 x USB-C (3A) PD chargng port for fast
charging
Charging Ports / Amps (1) 3A / 2A / 1.5A; (2) 4.8A
Overcharge Protection No
SURGE / NOISE SUPPRESSION
Automatic Shut-Off No
DATALINE SURGE SUPPRESSION
Cable (Coax) Protection No
Network (Ethernet) Protection No
Telephone/DSL Protection No
2 / 3
PHYSICAL
Material of Construction Plastic
Plug Color White
Power Cord Jacket Type Braided
Power Cord Color White
Housing Color White
Mounting Holes or Slots No
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.) 2.60 x 4.40 x 6.70
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm) 6.60 x 11.18 x 17.02
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 1.10
Shipping Weight (kg) 0.50
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.) 3.110 x 3.860 x 1.350
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm) 7.9 x 9.8 x 3.4
Unit Weight (lbs.) 0.82
Unit Weight (kg) 0.37
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Rotatable Outlets No
Antimicrobial Yes
Built-In Circuit Breaker No
GaN Technology No
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE
Product Certifications CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 21 (Canada); ICES (Canada); UL 817
Product Compliance FCC Part 15 Class B (USA); RoHS
WARRANTY & SUPPORT
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide) Lifetime limited warranty
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners.
3 / 3